AP2401/AP2411
2.0A SINGLE CHANNEL CURRENT-LIMITED
POWER SWITCH WITH  LATCH-OFF
AP2401/AP2411
Document number: DS35113 Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 17
June 2012

output resistance or load resistance is present at the
output.
Ordering Information
Enable Channel Package Packing
0 : Active Low
1 : Active High
1 : 1 Channel S : SO-8
M8 : MSOP-8
MP: MSOP-8EP
FGE : U-DFN3030-8
7/13: Tape & Reel
AP24X 1  XXX - X
Device Package
Code
Packaging
(Note 7)
7”/13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AP24X1S-13 S SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP24X1M8-13 M8 MSOP-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP24X1MP-13 MP MSOP-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AP24X1FGE-7 FGE U-DFN3030-8 3000/Tape & Reel -7
Note:    7. Pad layout as shown on Diodes Inc. suggested pad layout document AP02001, which can be found on our website at